Construction
Holidays

Reduced Opening Hours

July 19t to August 2™, 2019

4 )
Friday Jyly 19 7:00AM to 11:30AM
Monday July 22 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Tuesday July 23 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Wednesday July 24 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Thursday July 25 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Friday July 26 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Monday July 29 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Tuesday July 30 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Wednesday July 31 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Thursday August 01 7:00AM to 3:30PM
Friday August 02 7:00AM to 3:30PM

Monday August 05 BACK TO REGULAR SCHEDULE
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The sales department keeps its regular schedule from 7AM to 6PM.

Wishing you a beautiful summer and great vacations.
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